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Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 
Rotunda Building, P J Towers 
Dalai Street, Fort 
Mumbai — 400 001 

Dear Sirs, 

We refer to our earlier communication dated 14th  February, 2019 furnishing you the 

standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st  December, 2018 together 
with a copy of the Limited Review Report on the said Results as received from the Statutory 
Auditors of the Company and of the Press Release issued by the Company. 

The said Results had been duly published on 15th  February, 2019 in "The Hindu Business 

Line", English edition and in "Lokmat", Pune, Marathi edition. 

We now enclose newspaper cuttings of the said Results that had appeared in "The Hindu 
Business Line", Mumbai and "Lokmat", Pune editions for your kind records. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt and oblige. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully 
For FINOLEX CABLES LIMITED 

R G D'SILVA 
Company Secretary 
& President (Legal) 

Encl : As above. 
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Statement of unaudited financial results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 315  December 2018 

Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 
(Rs. In Crores) 

Standalone 

Particulars 
Quarter ended Nine Month Ended Year Ended 

31-Dec-18 30-Sep-18 31-Dec-17 31-Dec-18 31-Dec-17 31-Mar-18 
Audited 

 	Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited 

1. Total Income from Operations 

2. Net Profit before Tax 

3. Net Profit after Tax 

4. Total Comprehensive Income 

5. Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/-each) 

6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised) 

(a) Basic (in Rs.)/ Share not annualised 

(b) Diluted (in Rs.)/ Share not annualised 

768.90 
119.17 

75.94 

51.75 

30.59 

4.97 

4.97 

772.39 
132.91 

92.91 

82.76 

- 	30.59 

6.07 

6.07 

674.58 
105.23 

74.87 

81.50 

30.59 

4.90 

4.90 

2,352.57 

391.92 

259.19 

226.50 

30.59 

16.95 

16.95 

2,192.06 

376.80 

276.44 

286.54 

30.59 

18.08 

18.08 

3,011.63 

504.48 

358.20 

371.67 

30.59 

23.42 

23.42 

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the 
SERI Notes: 

(Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 

31" December, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com  & www.bseindia.com  and under the Investor Relations section of our 

website at http://www.finolex.com. 

Place : Pune 
Date : 14th  February, 2019 

By Order of the Board 
sd/- 

Deepak K. Chhabria 
Executive Chairman 

DIN: 01403799 
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FRIDAY • FEBRUARY 15 • 2019 POLITICS 5  
The majority judgment in the 
Constitution Bench answered 

solved by a larger Bench, ac-
cording to observers. 

special luuge 	 -- 

mar granted the relief to Sax- witness. 
I 	• 

US. D'Souza's death. 

  

`Only JPC pang' 
out the trutll''lls 

ah 
OUR BUREAU 
New Delhi,-February 14 

Attacking the Comptroller ai 	  
Auditor General's (CAG) reps on Thursday 
on the Rafale deal, the CongrG "strong alli-
said it was "useless", addu ng Lok Sabha 
that the Centre tried to ma 
the truth by asking the CAG Id be forged in 
hide the commercial details .st from all 39 
the deal. 	 J, addressing 

Former finance minister n associations 
Chidambaram reiterated c 
Thursday that only a Joint P- ople of Tamil 
liamentary Committee cz. to contest the 
hold a detailed probe into tl ante with an 
deal. 	 remarks on a 

"What does that numbers . 
the tables mean?" he aske significance as 
making fun of the symbols ttmior  AIADMK 
CAG used to hide the figures i iling partywas 
volved in the deal. 	Wand others 

'CAG is no God' 	 amentary seg- 
When asked if the Congress ig Puducherry 
attacking the institution, l-
said the CAG is not God and a( Bator R Vaitb-
ded that the PAC will look int esday said the 
the report. 	 t' alliance talks 

He said the CAG allowed i ng the BJP. 
self to become a joke and a e on," and the 
honourable government in f 1cced after the 
ture will restore the prestiftator 0 Pan- 
and 	credibility 	of 	th rdinator K Pa- 
institution. 
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Anolex 
Cables Limited 

Statement of unaudited financial results of Finales Cables Limited for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 3113ecember 2018 
Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 

(Rs. In Crores) 
Standalone 

Particulars Quarter ended Nine Month Elided Year Ended 
31-Dec-18 30-Sep-18 31-Dec-17 31-Dec-18 31-11e07 31-Mar-18 
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

1. Total Income from Operations 768.90 772.39 674.58 2,352.57 2,192.06 3,011.63 
2. Net Profit before Tax 119.17 132.91 105.23 391.92 376.80 504.48 
3. Net Profit after Tax 75.94 " 92.91 74.87 259.19 276.44 358.20 
4. Total Comprehensive Income 51.75 , 82.76 81.50 226.50 286.54 371.67 
5. Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/-each) - 30.59 30.59 30.59 30.59 30.59 30.59 
6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised) 

(a) Basic (in Rs.)/ Share not annualised 4.97 6.07 4;90 16.95 18.08 23.42 
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)/ Share not annualised 4.97 6.07 4.90 16.95 18.08 23.42 

Notes: 
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 

(Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 
31'` December, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com  & www.bseindia.com  and under the Investor Relations section of our 
website at http://www.finolex.com. 

By Order of the Board 
sd/- 

Place : Pune 
Date : 14th February, 2019 

	 Deepak K. Chhabria 
Executive Chairman 

DIN: 01403799 

mita' 
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