



FCL:SEC:STOKEXCH:19: 18th February 2019

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

We refer to our earlier communication dated 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2019 furnishing you the standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2018 together with a copy of the Limited Review Report on the said Results as received from the Statutory Auditors of the Company and of the Press Release issued by the Company.

The said Results had been duly published on 15<sup>th</sup> February, 2019 in "The Hindu Business Line", English edition and in "Lokmat", Pune, Marathi edition.

We now enclose newspaper cuttings of the said Results that had appeared in "The Hindu Business Line", Mumbai and "Lokmat", Pune editions for your kind records.

Kindly acknowledge receipt and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For FINOLEX CABLES LIMITED

R G D'SILVA Company Secretary & President (Legal)

Encl: As above.

BusinessLine

FRIDAY · FEBRUARY 15 · 2019

POLITICS

D'Souza's death.

The majority judgment in the Constitution Bench answered solved by a larger Bench, according to observers.

Special Judge Arvina Kumar granted the relief to Sax-

witness.

'Only JPC prong' out the truth olls

**OUR BUREAU** 

New Delhi, February 14

Attacking the Comptroller a Auditor General's (CAG) repd on Thursday on the Rafale deal, the Congrea "strong allisaid it was "useless", adding Lok Sabha that the Centre tried to ma the truth by asking the CAG Id be forged in hide the commercial details st from all 39 the deal. addressing

Former finance minister massociations Chidambaram reiterated Thursday that only a Joint People of Tamil liamentary Committee to contest the hold a detailed probe into thance with an deal. remarks on a

"What does that numbers the tables mean?" he aske significance as making fun of the symbols thenior AIADMK CAG used to hide the figures i lling partywas volved in the deal. BIPand others

'CAG is no God'

amentary seg-When asked if the Congress g Puducherry attacking the institution, said the CAG is not God and a nator R Vaithded that the PAC will look intesday said the the report. 'alliance talks

He said the CAG allowed ingthe BIP. self to become a joke and a e on," and the honourable government in fuced after the ture will restore the prestignator O Pancredibility of therdinator K Painstitution.

PRIME

Regd. Office

Phone



26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)

Tel: 020-27475963 Fax: 020-27472239, 27470344

CIN: L31300MH1967PLC016531

Visit us at : www.finolex.com Email : sales@finolex.com

Statement of unaudited financial results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December 2018 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

(Rs. In Crores)

	Standalone								
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended			
	31-Dec-18	30-Sep-18 Unaudited	31-Dec-17 Unaudited	31-Dec-18 Unaudited	31-Dec-17 Unaudited	31-Mar-18 Audited			
	Unaudited								
4 T. I. I. T.	768.90	772.39	674.58	2,352.57	2,192.06	3,011.63			
1. Total Income from Operations	119.17	132.91	105.23	391.92	376.80	504.48			
2. Net Profit before Tax		92.91	74.87	259.19	276.44	358.20			
3. Net Profit after Tax	75.94			226.50	286.54	371.67			
4. Total Comprehensive Income	51.75	82.76	81.50			30.59			
5. Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/-each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.39			
6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised)	recon +	100	W(11 15 1 3 2	10 enous	Bitaecapus	The state of the s			
	4.97	6.07	4.90	16.95	18.08	23.42			
(a) Basic (in Rs.)/ Share not annualised	STATE OF THE STATE OF		4.90	16.95	18.08	23.42			
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)/ Share not annualised	4.97	6.07	4.90	10.33	refor Sentember	H Sansas			

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at http://www.finolex.com.

> By Order of the Board sd/-

Deepak K. Chhabria **Executive Chairman** DIN: 01403799

Date: 14th February, 2019





पुणे, शुक्रवार. दि. १५ फेब्रुवारी २०१९



26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)

Tel: 020-27475963 Fax: 020-27472239, 27470344

CIN: L31300MH1967PLC016531

Visit us at : www.finolex.com Email : sales@finolex.com

Statement of unaudited financial results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31" December 2018 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

Particulars	Standalone							
	Quarter ended			Nine Month Efided		Year Ended		
	31-Dec-18	30-Sep-18	31-Dec-17	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-17	31-Mar-18		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1. Total Income from Operations	768.90	772.39	674.58	2,352.57	2,192,06	3,011.63		
2. Net Profit before Tax	119.17	132.91	105.23	391.92	376.80	504.48		
3. Net Profit after Tax	75.94	92.91	74.87	259.19	276.44	358.20		
4. Total Comprehensive Income	51.75	82.76	81.50	226.50	286.54	371.67		
5. Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/-each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59		
6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised)				12				
(a) Basic (in Rs.)/ Share not annualised	4.97	6.07	4,90	16.95	18.08	23.42		
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)/ Share not annualised	4.97	6.07	4.90	16.95	18.08	23.42		

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the guarter ended 31st December, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and under the investor Relations section of our website at http://www.finolex.com.

> By Order of the Board sd/-

Deepak K. Chhabria **Executive Chairman** DIN: 01403799

Place: Pune

Date: 14th February, 2019

माहिती व जनसंपर्क महासंचालनालय

ओबीसींच्या सर्वांगीण विकासासाठी

नेविदा) मागवित आहेत कामाची अंदाजीत रक्कम (रुपयात) 9,00,36,200/-उघडण्याची तारीख दि.२५/०३/२०१९ क्य झाल्यास) वेळ १३.०० संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहेत, मांकावर संपर्क साधावा. ०२४०-२३५०१४०/ राज्य मार्ग परिवहन महामंडळ, औरंगाबाद

